
Final List of Nominated 40 Faculty Participants for Full Day National Level Faculty Development Programme (NFDP)
on “Enhancing Teaching-Learning-Training Competencies” jointly organized by

the Indian Society for Training & Development (ISTD)-Vadodara Chapter and the Directorate of Student’s Welfare, NAU, Navsari
On December 22, 2017-FRIDAY @ NAU, Navsari 9:30 am onward @ Seminar Hall of AABMI, NAU, Navsari-Gujarat

Sr.
No.

Name of the Faculty
Member

(As to be printed on the

Certificate)

Designation Institute E-mail Id

1. Dr. Reena Kumari Asst. Professor
N. M. College of

Agriculture, Navsari

reenakumari.bhu@gmail.com

2. Dr. Gopal Vadodariya Asst. Professor gopalgpb@nau.in

3. Dr. Mukesh R. Siddhapara Asst. Research Scientist agrilmlk@gmail.com

4. Dr. H. V. Pandya Associate Professor ASPEE College of

Horticulture and

Forestry, Navsari

hvpandya@nau.in

5. Dr. N. K. Patel Asst. Professor naren_horti@yahoo.co.in

6. Dr. Snehal M. Patel Asst. Professor smpatel@nau.in

7. Dr. Satish Kumar Sinha Asst. Professor (Wood Sci. & Tech.)
College of Forestry,

ACHF, Navsari

sksinha@nau.in

8. Dr. Vijay M. Prajapati Asst. Professor (Silviculture) vijayforestry@gmail.com

9. Dr. Vipulkumar Parekh Asst. Professor vipulbiotech@nau.in

10. Dr. Y. D. Padheriya Asst. Professor Vanbandhu College of

Vet. Science & Animal

Husbandry, Navsari
11. Dr. V. R. Patel Asst. Professor vrpatel@nau.in

12. Dr. Mehul G. Thakkar Associate Professor in HRM

ASPEE Agribusiness

Management Institute,

Navsari

getmgt@gmail.com

13. Mr. Ramesh B. Lakhana Asst. Professor rlakhana@nau.in

14. Dr. Bankim L. Radadiya Associate Professor (IT) dit@nau.in

15. Dr. Rahul G. Thakkar Associate Professor (IT) rahulgthakkar@nau.in

16. Mr. Bhavesh D. Chaudhari Asst. Professor (IT) bhavesh.chaudhari@nau.in

17. Dr. Vaibhavkumar N. Mehta Asst. Professor ASPEE Shakilam

Biotech. Institute, Surat

vaibhavmehta@nau.in

18. Dr. Hiren Vallabhbhai Patel Asst. Professor hirenento30@nau.in

19. Dr. Arun P. Lakkad Asst. Professor College of Agricultural

Engineering &

Technology, Dediapada

larunp@nau.in

20. Dr. Hitesh Sanchavat Asst. Professor shitesh@nau.in

21. Er. Sandipkumar G. Patel Asst. Professor sandippatel@nau.in

22. Dr. Vipul T. Shinde Asst. Professor
College of Agriculture,

Waghai

vipulshinde123@gmail.com

23. Dr. Yogesh A. Garde Asst. Professor y.garde@gmail.com

24. Dr. Tejash U. Chaudhari Asst. Professor tejash05@gmail.com
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25. Dr M. R. Bhatt Principal (PIA)

Polytechnic in

Agriculture, Bharuch

mrbhatt@nau.in

26. Dr. Devendra R. Patel Asst. Professor devendrapatel@nau.in

27. Sangani Sandeepkumar L. Asst. Professor slsangani@nau.in

28. Dr. Rakesh D. Dhandhukia Asst. Professor rakesh.dhandhukia@gmail.com

29. Dr. A. B. Gamit Asst. Professor Polytechnic in

Agriculture, Vyara

amit.gamit96@gmail.com

30. B. J. Sangada Asst. Professor bs5462@live.com

31. Priyanka N. Patel Asst. Professor Horticulture

Polytechnic, Navsari

priyankapatel@nau.in

32. Swati A. Ganvit Asst. Professor swatiganvit@nau.in

33. Dr. A. J. Deshmukh Asst. Professor (Plant Pathology)
Polytechnic in

Agriculture, Waghai

amol_deshmukhnau@yahoo.co.in

34. Dr. S. A. Aklade Asst. Professor (Horticulture) sandeepaklade@nau.in

35. S. S. Sonavane Asst. Professor (Agronomy) sandeep.sonavne@nau.in

36. A. I. Makawana Asst. Professor Polytechnic in

Horticulture, Paria

aimakawana@nau.in

37. Dr. Sandip S. Masaye Asst. Professor sandipmasaye@nau.in

38. Dr. D. C. Patel Veterinary Officer
Polytechnic in Animal

Husbandry, Navsari

dcpatel@nau.in

39. Dr. D. C. Moliya Veterinary Officer drmoliya@rediffmail.com

40. Dr. Deepti N. Nayak Veterinary Officer drdeeptinvet@nau.in

Programme Coordinators: Dr. Mehul G. Thakkar from DSW Office, NAU, Navsari & Shri Satish N. Sutariyaji from ISTD, Vadodara


